EP10
EP10
• Incorporating 3 chip DLP™ technology
• Native HDTV resolution (1280 x 720)
• 16:9 display aspect ratio
• Superb image quality and color accuracy
• Compatible with most analogue and video inputs

Ceiling mount
Spare lamp
Order information
Projector
Barco EP10 R9010120
Lamp 250W R9841880
Ceiling Mount R9842330
Ceiling Mount extension support
R9841260
Lenses
RLD 0.8:1 R9832640
RLD 1.5 - 1.8: R9832642
RLD 1.8 - 2.25:11 R9832643
RLD 2.25 - 3.1:1 R9832644
RLD 3.0 - 4.5:1 R9832645
RLD 4.5 - 7.1:1 R9832646
Barco Digital Cinema is a member
of the International Theater
Equipment Association
Barco Projection Systems is an